
First Name Last Name Company Title Email Address

Troy Adkins Chickahominy Indian Tribe Broadband Infrastructure Project Manager troy.adkins@chickahominytribe.org

Nehemiah Aikens DHCD- Office of Broadband nehemiah.aikens@dhcd.virginia.gov

Ammar Al Omari DHCD- Office of Broadband

Sr. Telecommunication/Broadband Project 

Manager ammar.alomari@dhcd.virginia.gov

Tyler Aliff RSM Supervisor, Public Sector tyler.aliff@rsmus.com

Misty Allen Comcast Beltway Region Vice President, Government and Regulatory Affairsmisty_allen@comcast.com

Troy Allen Jr City of Emporia IT Manager tallen@ci.emporia.va.us

Carley Andrews Montgomery County Broadband Project Manager gravescm@montgomerycountyva.gov

Deborah Avis Prince William County Government Digital Prince William Program Manager davis@pwcgov.org

Deborah Avis Prince William County Government Digital Prince William Program Manager davis@pwcgov.org

Sheri Baber Nespeco S&N Communications Director Accounting bmorehouse@sncomm.com

Mia Bailey Charter Communications Director - State Government Affairs mia.bailey@charter.com

Kevin Barr DHCD- Office of Broadband LECAP Administrator kevin.barr@dhcd.virginia.gov

Omar Bhatti DHCD- Office of Broadband omar.bhatti@dhcd.virginia.gov

Phillipe Bone Central Shenandoah Planning District Commission Regional Planner philippe@csodc.org

Amy Bowen AppCAA Agency Planner abowen@appcaa.org

Frank Bowers

Jennifer Boysko Senate of Virginia Senator senatorboysko@senate.virginia.gov

Kayla Bravo DHCD- Office of Broadband Broadband Policy Analyst kayla.bravo@dhcd.virginia.gov

Peter Broadbent Christian & Barton

Mary Anna Broadbent

Jane Broadbent

Christopher Broadbent

Eliza Broadbent

Peter Broadbent, III

Josette Bulova VML

Kathy Byron

Kenrick Cameron DHCD- Office of Broadband Program Support kenrick.cameron@dhcd.virginia.gov

Denise Carter

Carl Caudill DHCD- Office of Broadband Telecommunication/Broadband Project Managercarl.caudill@dhcd.virginia.gov

Cindy S Church The Library of Virginia Interim Chief of Library Development cindy.church@lva.virginia.gov

Patrick Cleaver Cox Communications

Patrick Cleaver Old Dominion Chapter- SCTE President patrick.cleaver@cox.com

Michael Clemons GigaBeam Networks CEO mclemons@gigabeam.net

Eric Collins Charter Communications Director of Government Relations eric.collins@charter.com

John Conwell Comcast Senior Director, Government Relations john_conwell@comcast.com

Robin Cummings, MSHA Virginia Telehealth Network Deputy Advisor robin@ehealthvirginia.org

Kristen Dahlman VACAP Director of Programs kdahlman@vacap.org

Tracie Deane S&N Communications Director of Construction Drops bmorehouse@sncomm.com

Don Draper Comcast Advertising Political Sales Manager don_draper@comcast.com

Crystal Duke Breezeline

Ken Dye

Michael Edwards Kemper Consulting VP medwards@kemperconsult.com

Gabe Elias Commonwealth of Virginia
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Terry Ellis Terry Ellis - Comcast VP of Government Affairs terry_ellis@comcast.com

Kathryn Falk Cox Communications

Kathryn Falk Cox Communications Market Vice President, NOVA kathryn.falk@cox.com

Lydia Ford

Joe Ford

Stuart French Shentel Industry Affairs & Regulatory stuart.french@emp.shentel.com

Terry Fuller Credit Control Corporation VP of Sales terry@credcontrol.com

Calypso Gilstrap Virginia Department of Education

Carly Gorelick Guidehouse Senior Consultant cgorelick@guidehouse.com

Michelle Gowdy VML

Hayden Grim RSM Management Consultant hayden.grim@rsmus.com

Nick Hamner ENH Technology Services LLC President nick.hamner@enhts.tech

Rodney Hathaway New Kent County County Administrator rahathaway@newkent-va.us

John Higginbotham ACA Connects EVP & COO jhigginbotham@acaconnects.org

Sarah Holman Nelson County Cablevision

John Holman

Tamarah Holmes DHCD- Office of Broadband Director tamarah.holmes@dhcd.virginia.gov

Colin Hood Guidehouse Director chood@guidehouse.com

Bryan Horn DHCD

James Illicete DHCD- Office of Broadband

Telecommunication/Broadband Project 

Manager james.illicete@dhcd.virginia.gov

Jadz Janucik

Danny Jobe

Joy Jobe

Erik Johnston VACAP President and CEO ejohnston@vacap.org

Erik Johnston VACAP President and CEO kdahlman@vacap.org

Michelle Kiel Kenah Consulting LLC Senior Executive Director mlkiel@kenah.com

Todd Kilduff Hanover County Deputy County Administrator dchenault@hanovercounty.gov

Christina Kinne DHCD- Office of Broadband Program Analyst christina.kinne@dhcd.virginia.gov

Jodi Kuhn Joint Commission on Technology and Science Executive Director jkuhn@jcots.virginia.gov

Chris Kyle Shentel VP chris.kyle@emp.shentel.com

Ray LaMura VCTA- Broadband Association of VA President rlamura@vcta.com

Alison LaMura

Roy Lax Virginia 811 Broadband Support Specialist rlax@va811.com

Lloyd Lenhart Lloyd Lenhart Director of Governmental and Regulatory Affairs lenhartlmg@aol.com

Cameron Lewis DHCD- Office of Broadband Digital Opportunity Coordinator cameron.lewis@dhcd.virginia.gov

Shana Linthicum Virginia 811 Head of Service Communications slinthicum@va811.com

Casey Logan Mecklenberg Electric

Caroline Luxhoj DHCD- Office of Broadband VATI Program Manager caroline.luxhoj@dhcd.virginia.gov

Vincent Masson RSM US LLP Senior Director Vince.masson@rsmus.com

Chris McDonald Williams Mullen Director of Government Relations cmcdonald@williamsmullen.com

Keith McMichael Port 80 Internet Services Partner keith@port80.us

Jeff Merritt Cox Communications Market Vice President Jeff.Merritt@cox.com

Jeff Merritt Cox Communications

Wendy Merritt
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Alex Minard NCTA - The Internet & Television Association VP & Lead Legislative Counsel aminard@ncta.com

Noel Mitchell SPARQ Networks EVP noel.mitchell@sparqnetworks.com

Aaron Morrison Quanta Telcom Solutions Director of Construction Aaron.Morrison@QuantaTelcom.com

Kirstin Motley

Daniel Motley

Gillian Myers

J.D. Myers, II

William Newborg Breezeline

Kathy Newborg

Thomas Newborg

David Nizen ISPN Account Executive david.nizen@ispn.com

Cevera Nunes

Delegate DeloresOates Virginia House of Delegates delores.oates@live.com

Matt Oelkers TEP Business Development Manager mhoelkers@gmail.com

Matt Ogburn Verizon

Marissa Okes Lumos Sr. Manager marissa.okes@lumosfiber.com

Marissa Okes Lumos Sr. Manager marissa.okes@lumosfiber.com

Tom O'Neill Altice

Harrison Phelan Guidehouse Director hphelan@guidehouse.com

Harrison Phelan Guidehouse

chris plyler Credit Control Corporation CFO cplyler@credcontrol.com

Chris Plyler Credit Control Corporation CFO cplyler@credcontrol.com

Priscilla Poindexter Virginia Dept of Transportation Program Admin priscilla.poindexter@vdot.virginia.gov

Joe Prater Charter Communications

Kristie Proctor The Virginia Rural Center Executive Director varuralcenter@vt.edu

John Putney Bedford County Broadband Director jputney@bedfordcountyva.gov

Dr. Karen Rhueban Office of Telemedicine, UVA School of Medicine

Erin Rice Rice Cox Communications Manager of Government Affairs erin.rice@cox.com

Richard Rogers Hanover County Assist. Broadband Administrator dchenault@hanovercounty.gov

Kate Rolander Virginia Adult Learning Resource Center, VCU Directory kedaly@vcu.edu

Edward Rowan Comcast VP of Market Development edward_rowan@cable.comcast.com

David Sadler County of Caroline, Virginia IT Director dsadler@co.caroline.va.us

Danielle Sadrack Credit Control Corporation Director of Business Development dsadrack9@gmail.com

Steven Sandy Franklin County Government Center Deputy County Administrator steve.sandy@franklincountyva.gov

Deserae Saunders-Austin DHCD- Office of Broadband Program Administrator deserae.saunders-austin@dhcd.virginia.gov

Lisa Schoenthaler

Arnie Schoenthaler

Judy Schollman

Richard Schollmann VBIA Executive Director vtiarich@gmail.com

Sam Seely

Mara Servaites, MSW, PCMH CCE Virginia Telehealth Network Executive Director mara@ehealthvirginia.org

Leigh Sheldon Guidehouse Partner, Data & Analytics Lead lsheldon@guidehouse.com

Leigh Sheldon Guidehouse

Rob Singleton Airosmith Sales Executive rsingleton@airosmithdevelopment.com

Felecia Smith Virginia Relay Virginia Relay Manager felecia.smith@vddhh.virginia.gov
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Donna Smith Citizens Telephone Cooperative CEO/General Manager donnasmith@citizens.coop

Maria Stevens Eastern Shore of Virginia Broadband Authority Account Manager mstevens@esvba.com

Barrett Stork Cox Communications Government Affairs Barrett.Stork@cox.com

Robert Taylor RiverStreet Director of Business Development & Government Affairsroberttaylor@myriverstreet.net

Chandler Vaughan DHCD- Office of Broadband Associate Director chandler.vaughan@dhcd.com

Stacie Vest Cox Communications Market Leader stacie.vest@cox.com

Kimberly Voxland VCTA- Broadband Association of VA Sr. Director Public Affairs kvoxland@vcta.com

Henry Watkins Commonwealth Strategy Group Government Relations Director henry@commonwealthstrategy.net

Evan Weiner Port 80 Internet Services Managing Member eweiner@port80.us

Thomas Whitaker Timmons Group Sr. Broadband Consultant tom.whitaker@timmons.com

Scott Woods Ready.net, Inc. President scott@ready.net

Eric Workman GigaBeam Networks CSO eworkman@gigabeam.net

Eric Workman GigaBeam Networks
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